Environ ER600 47U Rack 600x800mm W/Vented (F)
D/Vented (R) B/Panels No/Mgmt Black Flat Pack
Part Code: 542-4768-WDBN-BK-FP sales@excel-networking.com
excel-networking.com
Main Features
/  Choice of doors, depths and colours available /  19" profiles marked with U height position
/  Large cut out in base for cable entry /  Brush strip cable entry in roof and base of rack
/  70% ventilation on all doors /  Racks supplied assembled or flat packed

Page 6/10 This data sheet was generated at 8:29am 5th July 2026 and is subject to change at any time.
Environ ER600 47U Rack 600x800mm W/Vented (F)
D/Vented (R) B/Panels No/Mgmt Black Flat Pack
Part Code: 542-4768-WDBN-BK-FP sales@excel-networking.com
excel-networking.com
Exploded view
Page 7/10 This data sheet was generated at 8:29am 5th July 2026 and is subject to change at any time.
Environ ER600 47U Rack 600x800mm W/Vented (F)
D/Vented (R) B/Panels No/Mgmt Black Flat Pack
Part Code: 542-4768-WDBN-BK-FP sales@excel-networking.com
excel-networking.com
Part Code Table
Part Code Description
542-29610-WDBN-BK Environ ER600 29U Rack 600x1000mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Black
542-29610-WDBN-BK-FP Environ ER600 29U Rack 600x1000mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Black Flat Pack
542-29610-WDBN-GW Environ ER600 29U Rack 600x1000mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey White
542-29610-WDBN-GW-FP Environ ER600 29U Rack 600x1000mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey White Flat Pack
542-2966-WDBN-BK Environ ER600 29U Rack 600x600mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Black
542-2966-WDBN-BK-FP Environ ER600 29U Rack 600x600mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Black Flat Pack
542-2966-WDBN-GW Environ ER600 29U Rack 600x600mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey White
542-2966-WDBN-GW-FP Environ ER600 29U Rack 600x600mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey White Flat Pack
542-2968-WDBN-BK Environ ER600 29U Rack 600x800mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Black
542-2968-WDBN-BK-FP Environ ER600 29U Rack 600x800mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Black Flat Pack
542-2968-WDBN-GW Environ ER600 29U Rack 600x800mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey White
542-2968-WDBN-GW-FP Environ ER600 29U Rack 600x800mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey White Flat Pack
542-42610-WDBN-BK Environ ER600 42U Rack 600x1000mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Black
542-42610-WDBN-BK-FP Environ ER600 42U Rack 600x1000mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Black Flat Pack
Page 8/10 This data sheet was generated at 8:29am 5th July 2026 and is subject to change at any time.
Environ ER600 47U Rack 600x800mm W/Vented (F)
D/Vented (R) B/Panels No/Mgmt Black Flat Pack
Part Code: 542-4768-WDBN-BK-FP sales@excel-networking.com
excel-networking.com
542-42610-WDBN-GW Environ ER600 42U Rack 600x1000mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey White
542-42610-WDBN-GW-FP Environ ER600 42U Rack 600x1000mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey White Flat Pack
542-4266-WDBN-BK Environ ER600 42U Rack 600x600mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Black
542-4266-WDBN-BK-FP Environ ER600 42U Rack 600x600mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Black Flat Pack
542-4266-WDBN-GW Environ ER600 42U Rack 600x600mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey White
542-4266-WDBN-GW-FP Environ ER600 42U Rack 600x600mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey White Flat Pack
542-4268-WDBN-BK Environ ER600 42U Rack 600x800mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Black
542-4268-WDBN-BK-FP Environ ER600 42U Rack 600x800mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Black Flat Pack
542-4268-WDBN-GW Environ ER600 42U Rack 600x800mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey White
542-4268-WDBN-GW-FP Environ ER600 42U Rack 600x800mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey White Flat Pack
542-47610-WDBN-BK Environ ER600 47U Rack 600x1000mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Black
542-47610-WDBN-BK-FP Environ ER600 47U Rack 600x1000mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Black Flat Pack
542-47610-WDBN-GW Environ ER600 47U Rack 600x1000mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey White
542-47610-WDBN-GW-FP Environ ER600 47U Rack 600x1000mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey White Flat Pack
542-4766-WDBN-BK Environ ER600 47U Rack 600x600mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Black
542-4766-WDBN-BK-FP Environ ER600 47U Rack 600x600mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Black Flat Pack
542-4766-WDBN-GW Environ ER600 47U Rack 600x600mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
Page 9/10 This data sheet was generated at 8:29am 5th July 2026 and is subject to change at any time.
Environ ER600 47U Rack 600x800mm W/Vented (F)
D/Vented (R) B/Panels No/Mgmt Black Flat Pack
Part Code: 542-4768-WDBN-BK-FP sales@excel-networking.com
excel-networking.com
No/Mgmt Grey White
542-4766-WDBN-GW-FP Environ ER600 47U Rack 600x600mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey White Flat Pack
542-4768-WDBN-BK Environ ER600 47U Rack 600x800mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Black
542-4768-WDBN-BK-FP Environ ER600 47U Rack 600x800mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Black Flat Pack
542-4768-WDBN-GW Environ ER600 47U Rack 600x800mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey White
542-4768-WDBN-GW-FP Environ ER600 47U Rack 600x800mm W/Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey White Flat Pack
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 10/10 This data sheet was generated at 8:29am 5th July 2026 and is subject to change at any time.